
Finishing

34

A12

C15

B2 B6

R6

C17

Fabric cushions

Syntetic elastic belt

Syntetic rope

Aluminium frame

Top table Iroko wood

L8

A14 A15

C16

#Cottagecollection
Design Ramón Esteve

B1

R1

C102

R2
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R1 R1 R6R2

R1 R1 R6R2

R1 R1 R6R2

R2 R1 R1 R6

22,0

11,0

12,0

8,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: COTPL

SOFA / CODE: COTDIV

LOUNGE ARMCHAIR / CODE: COTPLON

POUF / CODE: COTPUF

87 150

46
5789

87

87

76

76

76

76

46
46

57
57

89
46

10
4

KG

KG

KG

KG

A14 A14 A15A12 C16 C17 C102 C15

B2 B6B1 B1

A14 A14 A15A12 C16 C17 C102 C15

B2 B6B1 B1

A14 A14 A15A12 C16 C17 C102 C15

B2 B6B1 B1

A12 C16

B2

A14 A14 A15C17 C102 C15

B6B1 B1

unit 1
0.65 mc

1.25 mc

0.82 mc

0.32 mc
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R1 R1 R6R2
198

60

60

120

78

60

120

120

SUNBED / CODE: COTLET

SIDE TABLE 60X60 / CODE: COTTL

COFFEE TABLE 120X60 / CODE: COTTC60

COFFEE TABLE 120X120 / CODE: COTTC120

39
44

34
34

22,0

10,0

16,0

32,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

A14 A14 A15A12 C16 C17 C102 C15

B2 B6B1 B1

A14 A15A12 L8 L8 L8

A14

A14

A15

A15

A12

A12

L8

L8

L8

L8

L8

L8

0.73 mc

0.18 mc

0.36 mc

0.68 mc


